

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO: COMCA.No.31 OF 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	06.10.2025	<p><u>MB,J & GPK,J</u></p> <p>Mr.T.Sharath, learned counsel appearing for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr.G.Akaz Reddy, learned counsel representing Mr.R Sushanth Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the respondent No.2.</p> <p>Respondent No.2 is represented.</p> <p>Proof of service to be filed on the next date.</p> <p>List this matter on 08.10.2025.</p> <p>Registry shall print the name of learned counsel appearing for the respondent No.2.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GPK,J</p> <p>SUS</p>	

--	--	--	--